
Bologna  
Convention Bureau

bcb@bolognawelcome.it
bolognaconventionbureau.it

+39 051 65 83 120
+39 051 65 83 129

Category
Hotel and Conference Centre 

Address
Via Cesare Boldrini 11 — Bologna 

Distance in Km 
Historical City Center: 500 mt
Train Station: 100 mt
Airport: 9 Km

Parking
Private external parking 

Accessible by public transport
All buses that reach train station

Contacts
Gianna Griffi
Event Manager
+39 051 4211348 
meetinghoteleuropa@zanhotel.it 
https://www.zanhotel.it/en/hotel-europa-
bologna

Overview
Zanhotel Europa is an important
convention center, strategically 
located in the city center. It has
8 elegantly furnished meeting rooms
equipped with the latest 
technologies and wifi.
The catering offers the high 
standard of Rossi Sapori catering 
service Restaurant, with special 
attention to raw materials at km 0 
and DOP, with personalized menus 
inspired by the renowned Emilian 
tradition. You will not be alone: the 
consolidated Zanhotel experience is 
at your disposal with an event 
manager and a team always at your 
side to achieve your ideas.

Zanhotel Europa



Bologna  
Convention Bureau

bcb@bolognawelcome.it
bolognaconventionbureau.it

+39 051 65 83 120
+39 051 65 83 129

Meeting Rooms Layout

Meeting Rooms Sqm Area Theatre U Shape Classroom Boardroom Banquet Cocktail Height (m) Natural Light

Roma
Londra
Parigi
Madrid
Berlino
Oslo
Lisbona
Praga
Vienna

265
145
110
120
40
37
21
20 
24

300
150
100
100
30
20
6 
6 
8

70
40
30
34
18
10
/ 
/ 
/

120
70
50
50
18
8
/ 
/ 
/

80
40
30
30
16
10
/ 
/ 
/

160
100
80
80
/
/
/ 
/ 
/

180
120
80
80
/
/
/ 
/ 
/

3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
2.7
2.7
/ 
/ 
/

YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
/ 
/ 
/



Bologna  
Convention Bureau

bcb@bolognawelcome.it
bolognaconventionbureau.it

+39 051 65 83 120
+39 051 65 83 129

Standard technical equipment 
•	 Wifi 
•	 Audio Amplification
•	 Air Conditioning/Heating
•	 Flip Chart
•	 Natural Light
•	 Microphone
•	 Fix/Mobile Stage
•	 Stage
•	 Podium for speakers
•	 PC
•	 LCD-LED-Plasma Screen
•	 Simultaneous translation
•	 Video Projector
•	 LED + EPSON 4200 AL

Other available Areas 
Foyer, cloakroom, hall 

Disability Access
There are no architectural 
barriers. Large elevators and 
dedicated services in the Hall

Opening Hours for events
From 7 am to midnight

Night opening
24 hours

Rooms
84 double single use/double/twin
6   double single use/double/twin
13 triple rooms

Restaurant and catering
Internal and exclusive catering 
Zanhotel Centergross 300 people 

Live music
Possibility of this service for events




