

Zanhotel Europa

Overview

Zanhotel Europa is an important convention center, strategically located in the city center. It has 8 elegantly furnished meeting rooms equipped with the latest technologies and wifi. The catering offers the high standard of Rossi Sapori catering service Restaurant, with special attention to raw materials at km 0 and DOP, with personalized menus inspired by the renowned Emilian tradition. You will not be alone: the consolidated Zanhotel experience is at your disposal with an event manager and a team always at your

side to achieve your ideas.

Category

Hotel and Conference Centre

Address

Via Cesare Boldrini 11 — Bologna

Distance in Km

Historical City Center: 500 mt Train Station: 100 mt Airport: 9 Km

Parking

Private external parking

Accessible by public transport

All buses that reach train station

Contacts

Gianna Griffi Event Manager +39 051 4211348 meetinghoteleuropa@zanhotel.it https://www.zanhotel.it/en/hotel-europabologna



Meeting Rooms Layout

Meeting Rooms		Theatre	□ U Shape	Classroom	Boardroom	Banquet	298		
	Sqm Area						Cocktail	Height (m)	Natural Light
Roma	265	300	70	120	80	160	180	3.4	YES
Londra	145	150	40	70	40	100	120	3.4	YES
Parigi	110	100	30	50	30	80	80	3.4	YES
Madrid	120	100	34	50	30	80	80	3.4	YES
Berlino	40	30	18	18	16	/	/	2.7	NO
Oslo	37	20	10	8	10	/	/	2.7	NO
Lisbona	21	6	/	/	/	/	/	/	/
Praga	20	6	/	/	/	/	/	/	/
Vienna	24	8	/	/	/	/	/	/	



Standard technical equipment

- Wifi
- Audio Amplification
- · Air Conditioning/Heating
- Flip Chart
- Natural Light
- Microphone
- Fix/Mobile Stage
- Stage
- Podium for speakers
- DO
- LCD-LED-Plasma Screen
- Simultaneous translation
- · Video Projector
- LED + EPSON 4200 AL

Other available Areas

Foyer, cloakroom, hall

Disability Access

There are no architectural barriers. Large elevators and dedicated services in the Hall

Opening Hours for events

From 7 am to midnight

Night opening

24 hours

Rooms

84 double single use/double/twin 6 double single use/double/twin 13 triple rooms

Restaurant and catering

Internal and exclusive catering Zanhotel Centergross 300 people

Live music

Possibility of this service for events